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Servidor Publico

Pérez Dayan Alberto

Varela Dominguez Guadalupe de la Paz
Laso de la Vega Romero Georgina
Hernandez Jiménez Maria del Carmen Alejandra
Goémez Rodriguez Irma

Jiménez Jiménez Jorge

Lépez Vergara Iveth

Obregén Sandoval Salvador

Mufioz Ortiz Maria Luisa

Victoria Pérez Héctor Hidalgo
Gutiérrez Sanchez Fabidn

Esquivel Adame Edith Guadalupe
Medina Ruvalcaba Gabriela Nathalie
Manriquez Pérez Angélica

Jiménez Tinajero Adela

Peldez Avendafio Silvia

Contreras Gémez Martin Andrés
Palma Limén Valeria

Puente Zamora Diana Minerva

Rivas Acufia Israel

Alcantara Carrillo Jose Fernando
Arizmendi Guadarrama Maria Celina
Torres Maldonado Marisol

Leonel de Cervantes Sosa Sergio Omar
Hernandez Meza Aurea

Ruiz Barajas Sandra Nallely

Vacante

Andrade Dominguez Juan Manuel
Rodriguez Vargas Guadalupe Milagros
Bernal Hernandez Marisol

Vacante

Espino Osuna Paulina Gabriela
Morales Albino Madai

Mendoza Polanco Celia Alejandra
Mendoza Elizondo Martin

Sanchez Plata Rene

Contreras Herrera Iratze

Delgadillo Martinez Liliana

Delgadillo Villegas Noemi

Lépez Portillo Estrada Eleana Angélica Karina
Moran Alvarado Ivonne

Garcia Montoya Myrna

Arroyo Hernandez Marco Esteban
Bruno Vargas Bertha

Duarte Rosas Jesus Jordan

Paredes Hernandez Minerva

Cortes Araujo Janitzin Hortensia
Govea Barraza Arturo

Luna Dominguez Claudia

Hutin Stalhandske Christelle Cordelia
Rodriguez Junquera Gonzalez Daniela
Barroso Fernéndez Andrea Silvia
Martinez Camacho Gerardo

Bernal Mondragon José Alejandro

Hernandez Hernandez Everardo

145
151
148
155
177
3970
3173
157
3241
160
150
4731
4932
4547
4778
165
4209
3229

4994

3273
3385
161
174
3450
180
162
175
182
4799
3663
3284
4749
158
4565
156
166
168
169
170
176
183
184
187
3537
3308
3283
4519
4576
4742
4985
4984
3921

3106

15 de mayo de 2024



Y'Suprema Corte
v ﬁ de Justicia de la Nacion

Ponencia del Ministro Alberto Pérez Dayan

Puesto - Funcién

2de2

vewovw

Auxiliar de Mandos Medios
Técnico Operativo
Técnica Operativa
Técnico Operativo
Técnico Operativo
Técnica Operativa
Técnica Operativa
Técnico Operativo
Técnico Operativo
Técnica Operativa
Técnica Operativa
Técnico Operativo

Técnico Operativo

Servidor Publico

Merino Herrera Aristeles
Valtierra Ramirez Luis Alberto
Herrera Villanueva Ericka Paulina
Lomeli Gutiérrez Alberto Pablo
Diaz Alvarez Gustavo Octavio
Placito Salado Casandra Sarahi
Morales Reyes Maria Teresa
Rojas Perez Luis Alberto
Sanchez Mendoza Giovanni Antonio
Ramirez Gonzalez Adriana Astrid
Luna Hernandez Maria Fernanda
Garcia Fragoso Oscar

Reséndez Quijano Santiago
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Plaza
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